
[58] •• DAYSPA •• october 2016

Inspired by American 

spa  locales of various 

ambiences and sizes, 

we gathered an 

eclectic array of 

holiday gifts for all 

your clientele.

It’s the most magical 

time of the year, but to 

get ahead of the game it’s 

crucial to start stocking your retail areas now. 

For the 2016 installment of our annual gift 

guide, we’ve taken a map of the U.S. as our 

starting point and rounded up a tempting 

selection of goodies and gadgets based on 

location and spa type. Read on for ideas and 

inspiration—we hope yule love it!
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1. Bon Vital’ Pomegranate Body Silk, Body Butter and Sugar Scrub | bonvital.com • 2. Kaleidoco Inspirational Coloring Cards | kaleidocoart.com

3. The Pure Candle Soy Candles | thepurecandle.com • 4. Raven Boutique Rhinestone Headband | ravenboutiquellc.etsy.com

5. Sposh Chelour Robe | universalcompanies.com • 6. VitaJuwel VIA | universalcompanies.com • 7. Lather Dream On Gift Set | lather.com

8. Soulful Essence Meditation Station Mindfulness Mist | soulfulessence.com • 9. Naturopathica Aromatic Alchemy Gift Set | naturopathica.com

10. Shira Esthetics Shir-Radiance Advanced Collagen Treatment Cream and UltraPure Hyaluronic Acid Serum | shiraesthetics.com

11. Aromatherapy Associates Himalayan Bath Salts | aromatherapyassociates.com • 12. Yuni Healthy Actives | yunibeauty.com

13. Erin Pelicano Mother & Daughter Necklaces | erinpelicano.com • 14. Zoya Enchanted Holiday Kit | zoya.com

Spa-going 

urbanites of all ages 

are bound to elect 

these eco-centric, 

wellness-driven 

winners!

Washington, D.C.
Wellness Mecca
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1. Beauty of Hope Grapefruit & Vanilla Candle | thebeautyofhopecollection.com • 2. Palladio Beauty Herbal Lipsticks | palladiobeauty.com

3. Be Brilliant Brilliant On-The-Go Tote in Rose Gold | bebrilliantbags.com • 4. Natura Soy Tealights | naturasoy.ca

5. Pure Fiji Coconut Oil Roller Balls | purefi ji.com • 6. Color Wow Coconut Cocktail Bionic Tonic | colorwowhair.com

7. Phytomer Pionnière XMF Gift Set | phytomerusa.com • 8. Éminence Oils & Serums Signature Series Discovery Set | eminenceorganics.com

9. Cosmedicine Medi-Matte Perfected Oil Control Tinted Moisturizer and Private Nurse Perfected Night Cream | cosmedicine.com

10. Sabon Gentleman Kit | sabonnyc.com • 11. China Glaze Shell-ebration TIME! | chinaglaze.com • 12. Elemis Wandering Star For Her Gift Set | elemis.com 

13. Jane Iredale Hydration Spray Minis | janeiredale.com • 14. SoulKu Soul-Full of LIGHT, Be Abundant and SoulKu Intention Jewelry | soulku.com 

Whether you’re 
managing a resort 
spa or simply want 

to recreate that vacay 
vibe, these trop-tastic 

gifts should do the 
trick!

BigIslandBigIsland
Bliss
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City folk 
may be 

sophisticated, but 
they’re also crazy 
busy—make sure 

they reach for these 
gorgeous gifts 

to help 
de-stress!

ManhattanManhattan
Metropolis
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1. Comphy Bubble Cable Knit Throw | comphy.com • 2. LightStim For Wrinkles | lightstim.com • 3. Botanical Science, Inc. Age Defy Set | botanicalscience.net 

4. Repêchage Perfect Skin Gift Set | repechage.com • 5. G.M. Collin Diamond Serum and Cream | gmcollin.com

6. Elemental Herbology Five Element Aromatherapy Bath and Shower Oil Collection | elementalherbology.com

7. Refi neé Holiday Gift Pack | refi neeskincare.com • 8. Premier Home & Gifts Yoga Position Stemless Wine Glasses | premierhomeandgifts.com

9. SAIAN Mini-Cavi Pro | saian.net • 10. Methode Brigitte Kettner Eye Rejuvenator | mbkskincare.com • 11. Guinot BiOXYGENE Face Serum | guinotusa.com

 12. SESHA Skin Therapy Holiday Gift Set | seshaskin.com • 13. Essie Gel Couture Polishes | essie.com 

14. Mind in Motion Yoga Pullover Hoodie and Journal | getyourmindinmotion.com
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1. iS CLINICAL Youthful Glow Collection and Hero Product | isclinical.com • 2. Sweet Water Decor Eyelashes Coffee Mug | sweetwaterdecor.com

3. TheLashChick Wink Ch’ic Minks | thelashchickpro.com • 4. Pai-Shau Hair Care | pai-shau.com • 5. Morphe Brushes Beautiful & Bronze Set | morphebrushes.com

 6. Kerstin Florian Balanced + Bright Oily Skin Solutions Kit | kerstinfl orian.com • 7. ORLY Sunset Strip Collection | orlybeauty.com 

8. Metal Roots Hand-Stamped Metal Hair Pins | mymetalroots.com • 9. Body Drench Moisturizing Lip Butters | bodydrench.com

10. Tweezerman Merry & Bright Mini Slant and Mirror Duo | tweezerman.com 

11. Branché Charmeuse Case and La Sieste Tranquillité Eye Masque | branchebeautysleep.com

12. Gorgeous Cosmetics AM to PM Makeup Kit | gorgeouscosmetics.com • 13. Chelsea Bond Arcos Necklace | chelseabondjewelry.com

14. Gelish Mug & Polish Gift Set | gelish.com

“Classy,” 
“stylish” and 

“impeccably turned 
out” were the 

inspiration for this 
gaggle of goodies, 

ideal for your spa’s 
retail shelves.

Miami
Chic
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1. ECOlunchbox Furoshiki ECOsnacksack | ecolunchboxes.com • 2. Blue Beautifl y Hydrating Trio Gift Set | bluebeautifl y.com • 3. B. Kamins Laboratories Maple 

Sugar Body Scrub | bkamins.com • 4. Mama Malas Playful Mama Mala | mamamalas.com • 5. Scentsational Soaps Samplers I scentsationalsoapsskincare.com 

 6. Youth to the People Age Prevention Cleanser, Serum and Cream | youthtothepeople.com • 7. Emani Vegan Cosmetics Set | emani.com 

8. Little Green Kids Gift Set | universalcompanies.com • 9. Etta + Billie Cork Toiletry Bag Gift Set  | ettaandbillie.com

10. Ilike Organic Skin Care Brightening Moisturizer and PhytoLift Neck & Décolleté Cream | szepelet.com • 11. Ecco Bella Flower Color Lipsticks | eccobella.com

 12. SpaRitual Holiday 2016 RISE Collection | sparitual.com • 13. John Masters Organics Blood Orange & Vanilla Candle | johnmasters.com

14. Brushes By Karen Natural Pressed Eyeshadows and Duo Fluff-Conceal Brush | brushesbykaren.com

Earth-loving 
clients invested 
in eco-friendly 

living will make a 
beeline to these 

natural and 
organic gifts.

SeattleSeattle
Sustainable in
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1. HydroPeptide Skin Radiant Rituals | hydropeptide.com • 2. Bella Schneider Beauty C U Shine Copper Mask | bellaschneiderbeauty.com 

3. Rosanna Alhambra Infi nity Tray and Vessels | rosannainc.com • 4. Slip Silk Pillowcase and Eye Mask | slipsilkpillowcase.com 

5. SFDesigns Simple Protection Wooden Bead and Tassel Necklace | sfdesigns.ca • 6. Morgan Taylor Glitter & Glitz Pack | morgantaylor.com 

7. Borboleta Beauty Borby Lash Tee | borboletabeauty.com • 8. FarmHouse Fresh Sweeping Softness Set | farmhousefreshgoods.com

9. Sock It To Me Plume, Pink Pug and Florida Socks | sockittome.com • 10. Ila Spa Little Body Treats and Incense | ila-spa.com 

11. Amika Obliphica Mighty Mini Dryer | loveamika.com • 12. BiON Research Skincare Holiday Kit | bionresearch.com

13. Blackwood For Men Leather Bag and Facial Massager | blackwoodformen.com • 14. Beauty Tea Blends Rose Garden Collection | thebetterbodycleanse.com

Desert Fab 
or Desert 

Boho—whichever 
your visitors identify 

with, this modern-
day merch is sure 

to impress.

Palm SpringsPalm Springs
Pretty in
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1. Wholesome Soul Strike a Pose Yogini Notecards | wholesomesoul.com • 2. CND Shellac Holiday 2016 Starstruck Collection | cnd.com

3. Kuri Rose Quartz Lotus Flower Necklace | kuriyasunodesigns.etsy.com • 4. Provence Cosmetics BodyPro50 Natural Therapy Pack | provencecosmetics.com

5. Cinq Mondes Precious Cream I cinqmondes.com • 6. Pevonia Fa La La La Flawless Micro-Retinol Collection | pevoniapro.com 

7. Dermalogica Best-Selling Brightening Duo | dermalogica.com • 8. DermAware True Beauty Set | dermaware.com 

9. Hollywood Fashion Secrets Stylette  | hollywoodfashionsecrets.com • 10. Jane Iredale BeautyPrep Minis | janeiredale.com

11. BIOTONE Pear & Ginger Body Lotion, Pomegranate & Berry Dry Oil and Lavender & Rose Body Butter | biotone.com • 12. Sonäge Pretty Pack | sonage.com

13. Yon-Ka Paris Excellence Code Cream | yonkausa.com • 14. OPI Breakfast at Tiffany’s I Believe in Manicures Gift Set | opi.com

Th is retail 
roundup is a 

perfect fi t for any 
day spa, big or small, 

with clientele 
of every 

demographic.

TopekaTopeka
Tantalizing
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15. Adoratherapy Chakra Boost Roll Ons | adoratherapy.com • 16. The Art of Shaving Sandalwood Kit | theartofshaving.com

17. Anchal Project Infi nity Scarf in Teal | farmstarlivingshop.com • 18. Artistic Nail Design Girl’s Night Out Set | artisticnaildesign.com

19. MoroccanOil The Essential Oil Collection | moroccanoil.com •  20. Kai Bathing Bubbles | kaifragrance.com • 21. Jurlique Rose Gift Set | jurlique.com

22. TO112 Invigorate and Appreciate Incense | to112.com • 23. Farmaesthetics Deep Lavender Rub | universalcompanies.com

24. Pique Tea Crystals Tea Crystal Sampler | piquetea.com • 25. Flowery 4-in-1 File Catty Nail Files | spilo.com

26. Woody’s Grooming Holiday Cheer Gift Set | woodysgrooming.com 

 27. TIGI Cosmetics Eyeshadow Quad in Smoky Hot, Diamond Lipstick and Luxe Lash Mascara | tigi-cosmetics.com

 28. Paul Mitchell Neuro and Neuro Light Brushes | paulmitchell.com u
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